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DESCRIPTION SHORT:

PRODUCT LENGHT:
PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:
PRODUCT WEIGHT:
MADE IN:

Matt transparent labels for inkjet with square corners - A4 (1 label
/sheet), wallet of 25 sheets

33
21.2
0.7
0.277
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